Carrington moved to approve the minutes from the January 12 & 14, 2022 Special Election 
Canvass. Mr. Khandelwal seconded the motion. The Board unanimously approved the minutes 
from the meeting. 

Approval of Officers of Election: 
Ms. Iles presented a list of six hundred forty-four (644) potential Officers of Election for 
appointment. Ms. Carrington's motion to approve the list was seconded by Mr. Khandelwal. The 
Board unanimously voted to approve those on the list for a term ending February 28, 2023. 

Discussion of Officers of Election: